AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:21 PM 5/6/2024 Page 1
Trailways South Division Meet
Parkview High School
Orfordville, Wisconsin - 5/6/2024

Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Year School Finals H# Points
Finals
1 Anna Snorek 11 Palmyra-Eagle 12.69 2 10
2 Batteh Doumbya 10 Madison Country Day 12.96 2 8
3 Rylee Berryman 10 Deerfield 13.27 2 6
4 Dominique Patterson 11 Johnson Creek 13.33 2 4
5 Alyssa Hucke 10 Johnson Creek 13.54 2 2
6 Mary Gillett 12 Abundant Lif 13.72 2 1
7 Teresa Pfeil 11 Abundant Lif 13.78 2
8 Jazmyn Wiedmer 12 Parkview 14.09 2
9 Aikam Aulakh 9 Madison Country Day 14.30 1
10 Giulianna Elrod 9 Parkview 14.55 1
11 Natallia Kumar 10 Madison Country Day 15.82 1
Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Anna Snorek 11 Palmyra-Eagle 26.36 2 10
2 Batteh Doumbya 10 Madison Country Day 26.77 2 8
3 Lainey Fredrick 12 Palmyra-Eagle 27.60 2 6
4 Sahara Boers-Augustine 10 Parkview 27.68 2 4
5 Mary Gillett 12 Abundant Lif 28.45 2 2
6 Alyssa Hucke 10 Johnson Creek 28.55 2 1
7 Teresa Pfeil 11 Abundant Lif 28.83 2
8 Violet Sweger 9 Deerfield 29.11 1
9 Makenna Phillips 9 Parkview 29.68 2
10 Greta Sixel 9 Johnson Creek 30.07 1
11 Tayler Harbison 12 Palmyra-Eagle 30.11 1
12 Ramiya Siewert 12 Johnson Creek 30.40 1
13 Anna Pioli-Dunham 9 Madison Country Day 33.09 1
Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Anna Snorek 11 Palmyra-Eagle 1:00.93 2 10
2 Sahara Boers-Augustine 10 Parkview 1:03.08 2 8
3 Lainey Fredrick 12 Palmyra-Eagle 1:04.92 2 6
4 Ella Arenz 12 Deerfield 1:07.34 2 4
5 Megan Rockwell 12 Abundant Lif 1:07.74 2 2
6 Lily Zellner 10 Abundant Lif 1:08.72 2 1
7 Ramiya Siewert 12 Johnson Creek 1:14.90 2
8 Audrey Hosmer 9 Madison Country Day 1:25.58 1

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:21 PM 5/6/2024 Page 2
Trailways South Division Meet
Parkview High School
Orfordville, Wisconsin - 5/6/2024

Results
Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Piper Ryan 11 Deerfield 2:30.88 10
2 Jillian Kurth 12 Abundant Lif 2:31.12 8
3 Madi Ledbury 9 Deerfield 2:34.29 6
4 Lily Zellner 10 Abundant Lif 2:43.48 4
5 Molly Burke 11 Johnson Creek 2:46.32 2
6 Dora Bothe 10 Palmyra-Eagle 2:48.08 1
7 Lauren Nadboralski 9 Johnson Creek 2:48.76
8 Arden Nickerson 10 Deerfield 2:51.75
9 Kassandra Gosh 12 Johnson Creek 3:02.82
10 Annie Burchell 10 Parkview 3:05.45
11 Serenity Pautsch 9 Parkview 3:29.25
Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Emmerson Drobac 10 Deerfield 5:31.59 10
2 Piper Ryan 11 Deerfield 5:37.34 8
3 Jillian Kurth 12 Abundant Lif 5:41.57 6
4 Ella Rockwell 10 Abundant Lif 6:26.10 4
5 Annie Burchell 10 Parkview 6:31.66 2
6 Reagan Smith 10 Abundant Lif 6:35.59 1
7 Maggie Markus 12 Johnson Creek 7:06.93
8 Ava Sixel 12 Johnson Creek 7:13.62
9 Michelle Stroh 10 Palmyra-Eagle 7:34.04
10 Abril Patino 11 Johnson Creek 7:38.61
11 Carly Boyle 11 Palmyra-Eagle 8:16.70
Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Rylee Hucke 11 Johnson Creek 13:29.74 10
2 Reagan Smith 10 Abundant Lif 14:11.061 8
3 Tempy Pautsch 12 Parkview 14:24.58 6
4 Michelle Stroh 10 Palmyra-Eagle 16:10.06 4
5 Carly Boyle 11 Palmyra-Eagle 17:58.99 2
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Willow Crecelius 11 Parkview 16.16 2 10
2 Brianna Ament 11 Deerfield 16.47 2 8
3 Bailey LeRoy 9 Palmyra-Eagle 17.82 2 6
4 Abby Farnsworth 9 Parkview 18.52 2 4
5 Payge Ische 12 Johnson Creek 19.40 2 2

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:21 PM 5/6/2024 Page 3
Trailways South Division Meet
Parkview High School

Orfordville, Wisconsin - 5/6/2024

Results
....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity
6 Emma Belter 10 Abundant Lif 19.48 2 1
7 Savannah Strubbe 9 Abundant Lif 19.91 2
8 Blessa Fiesel 9 Abundant Lif 20.11 1
9 Jayna Curtis 9 Deerfield 20.61 1
0 Harper Williams 9 Parkview 20.74 1
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Brianna Ament 11 Deerfield 50.00 2 10
2 Emma Belter 10 Abundant Lif 55.37 2 8
3 Dora Bothe 10 Palmyra-Eagle 56.17 2 6
4 Savannah Strubbe 9 Abundant Lif 57.04 2 4
5 Arden Hyatt 10 Palmyra-Eagle 57.12 2 2
6 Jayna Curtis 9 Deerfield 1:00.15 1 1
7 Payge Ische 12 Johnson Creek 1:00.88 2
8 Harper Williams 9 Parkview 1:01.27 1
9 Blessa Fiesel 9 Abundant Lif 1:01.32 1
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
School Finals Points
1 Parkview 54.45 10
1) Willow Crecelius 11 2) Ann Keintz 12
3) Giulianna Elrod 9 4) Jazmyn Wiedmer 12
2 Palmyra-Eagle 56.64 8
1) Tayler Harbison 12 2) Bailey LeRoy 9
3) Chloe Warner 10 4) Maddie Andrae 11
3 Deerfield 57.68 6
1) Kylee Lonigro 12 2) Violet Sweger 9
3) Lauryn Weisensel 11 4) Grace Dunsirn 12
4 Madison Country Day 58.12 4
1) Aikam Aulakh 9 2) Batteh Doumbya 10
3) Anya Rana 10 4) Anna Pioli-Dunham 9
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
School Finals Points
1 Deerfield 1:58.44 10
1) Brianna Ament 11 2) Kylee Lonigro 12
3) Violet Sweger 9 4) Madi Ledbury 9
2 Palmyra-Eagle 2:00.39 8
1) Tayler Harbison 12 2) Bailey LeRoy 9
3) Chloe Warner 10 4) Maddie Andrae 11
3 Parkview 2:03.83 6
1) Neveah Garrison 9 2) Makenna Phillips 9

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

3) Athena Condon 10

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:21 PM 5/6/2024 Page 4

Trailways South Division Meet
Parkview High School
Orfordville, Wisconsin - 5/6/2024
Results

4) Abby Farnsworth 9

-— Abundant Life Christian School DQ Out of Zone 2-3
1) Teresa Pfeil 11 2) Mary Gillett 12
3) Megan Rockwell 12 4) Monica Gillett 9
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
School Finals Points
1 Deerfield 4:30.89 10
1) Piper Ryan 11 2) Ella Arenz 12
3) McKenna Michel 11 4) Emmerson Drobac 10
2 Abundant Life Christian School 4:37.34 8
1) Monica Gillett 9 2) Jillian Kurth 12
3) Lily Zellner 10 4) Megan Rockwell 12
3 Palmyra-Eagle 4:37.88 6
1) Maddie Andrae 11 2) Arden Hyatt 10
3) Chloe Warner 10 4) Dora Bothe 10
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
School Finals Points
1 Deerfield 10:34.60 10
1) McKenna Michel 11 2) Ella Arenz 12
3) Madi Ledbury 9 4) Arden Nickerson 10
2 Johnson Creek 10:59.87 8
1) Molly Burke 11 2) Rylee Hucke 11
3) Lauren Nadboralski 9 4) Kassandra Gosh 12
3 Parkview 12:37.98 6
1) Annie Burchell 10 2) Athena Condon 10
3) Serenity Pautsch 9 4) Tempy Pautsch 12
4 Palmyra-Eagle 13:20.29 4
1) Arden Hyatt 10 2) Kaylee Lebanowski 10
3) Carly Boyle 11 4) Michelle Stroh 10
Girls High Jump Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Rylee Berryman 10 Deerfield 5-04.00 10
2 Dominique Patterson 11 Johnson Creek 5-02.00 8
3 Abby Farnsworth 9 Parkview J4-08.00 6
4 Savannah Strubbe 9 Abundant Lif J4-08.00 4
5 Brianna Ament 11 Deerfield 4-04.00 2
6 Jazmyn Wiedmer 12 Parkview 4-00.00 1
-- Megan Gabrielse 12 Abundant Lif NH

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:21 PM 5/6/2024 Page 5
Trailways South Division Meet
Parkview High School
Orfordville, Wisconsin - 5/6/2024

Results
Girls Pole Vault Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Loralei Arnold 9 Parkview 9-06.00 10
2 Greta Sixel 9 Johnson Creek 7-00.00 8
3 Annie Burchell 10 Parkview 6-06.00 6
4 Bella Kovac 11 Parkview J6-00.00 3
4 Maddie Kimmel 11 Deerfield J6-00.00 3
6 Alicia Jungbluth 9 Deerfield 5-00.00 1
Girls Long Jump Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Dominigque Patterson 11 Johnson Creek 16-07.00 10
2 Alyssa Hucke 10 Johnson Creek 14-08.50 8
3 Lainey Fredrick 12 Palmyra-Eagle 14-07.75 6
4 Sahara Boers-Augustine 10 Parkview 14-07.00 4
5 Rylee Berryman 10 Deerfield 14-04.25 2
6 Teresa Pfeil 11 Abundant Lif 14-04.00 1
7 Makenna Phillips 9 Parkview 14-02.00
8 Maddie Kimmel 11 Deerfield 13-09.25
9 Kylee Lonigro 12 Deerfield 13-07.50
10 Bella Kovac 11 Parkview 13-02.00
11 Jae Roberts 10 Madison Country Day 11-11.25
12 Anna Pioli-Dunham 9 Madison Country Day 10-09.50
13 Tayler Harbison 12 Palmyra-Eagle 10-08.00
Girls Triple Jump Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Rylee Berryman 10 Deerfield 36-05.00 10
2 Dominique Patterson 11 Johnson Creek 34-08.00 8
3 Loralei Arnold 9 Parkview 32-11.50 6
4 Arden Hyatt 10 Palmyra-Eagle 30-04.00 4
5 Maddie Kimmel 11 Deerfield 30-00.50 2
6 Kylee Lonigro 12 Deerfield 28-04.50 1
7 Ramiya Siewert 12 Johnson Creek 27-04.00
8 Kaylee Lebanowski 10 Palmyra-Eagle 25-08.00
9 Greta Sixel 9 Johnson Creek 25-06.50
Girls Shot Put Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Natalie Frey 11 Johnson Creek 31-08.25 10
2 Shelby Hanshaw 12 Palmyra-Eagle J29-07.50 8
3 Madelyn Ayres 10 Deerfield J29-07.50 6
4 Ava Sixel 12 Johnson Creek 28-11.50 4

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:21 PM 5/6/2024 Page 6
Trailways South Division Meet
Parkview High School
Orfordville, Wisconsin - 5/6/2024

Results
....Girls Shot Put Varsity
5 Ann Keintz 12 Parkview 27-06.25 2
6 Ramiya Siewert 12 Johnson Creek 26-10.00 1
7 Zoie Resch 10 Parkview 23-10.50
8 Aubrey Witkowski 10 Deerfield 23-09.00
9 Alayna Kalvin-Salemla 11 Palmyra-Eagle 22-08.50
10 Zoe Czernisz 9 Palmyra-Eagle 21-10.50
11 Ally Beeman 10 Parkview 21-04.00
Girls Discus Throw Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Ava Sixel 12 Johnson Creek 106-02 10
2 Natalie Frey 11 Johnson Creek 92-08 38
3 Ann Keintz 12 Parkview 85-04 6
4 Grace Trudell 12 Johnson Creek 80-08 4
5 Madelyn Ayres 10 Deerfield 79-00 2
6 Aubrey Witkowski 10 Deerfield 74-05 1
7 Zoie Resch 10 Parkview 74-02
8 Shelby Hanshaw 12 Palmyra-Eagle 68-00
9 Ally Beeman 10 Parkview 65-10
10 Alayna Kalvin-Salemla 11 Palmyra-Eagle 60-06
11 Zoe Czernisz 9 Palmyra-Eagle 47-06
Girls 100 Meter Dash JV
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Grace Dunsirn 12 Deerfield 14.63 10
2 Dayveona Francis 9 Deerfield 15.44 8
3 Kaylee Lebanowski 10 Palmyra-Eagle 16.11 6
4 Camila Carvajal 9 Abundant Lif 16.55 4
Girls 200 Meter Dash JV
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Giulianna Elrod 9 Parkview 31.08 2 10
2 Dayveona Francis 9 Deerfield 32.12 2 8
3 Lexi Liska 11 Deerfield 32.46 2 6
4 Catie Treinen 10 Parkview 32.48 2 4
5 Kaylee Lebanowski 10 Palmyra-Eagle 33.52 2 2
6 Sheri Montgomery 10 Parkview 34.38 1 1
7 Camila Carvajal 9 Abundant Lif 34.061 1
8 Lilyanna Gallardo 11 Parkview 38.31 1

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Girls 400 Meter Dash JV

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:21 PM 5/6/2024 Page 7
Trailways South Division Meet

Parkview High School

Orfordville, Wisconsin - 5/6/2024

Results

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

Name Year School Finals Points
1 Catie Treinen 10 Parkview 1:20.58 10
Girls 800 Meter Run JV

Name Year School Finals Points
1 Violet Zabel 9 Deerfield 3:21.75 10
2 Abril Patino 11 Johnson Creek 3:29.06 8
3 Gracecyn Bradley 9 Deerfield 3:41.61 6
Girls 1600 Meter Run JV

Name Year School Finals Points
1 Violet Zabel 9 Deerfield 7:25.53 10
2 Gracecyn Bradley 9 Deerfield 7:33.54 8
3 Serenity Pautsch 9 Parkview 7:47.52 6
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles JV

Name Year School Finals Points
1 Alicia Jungbluth 9 Deerfield 23.56 10
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay JV

School Finals Points
1 Deerfield 5:50.43 10
Girls Pole Vault Jv

Name Year School Finals Points
1 Lilyanna Gallardo 11 Parkview 5-00.00 10
Girls Long Jump JV

Name Year School Finals Points
1 Jayna Curtis 9 Deerfield 13-09.25 10
2 Harper Williams 9 Parkview 11-05.50 8
3 Camila Carvajal 9 Abundant Lif 10-01.00 6



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:21 PM 5/6/2024 Page 8
Trailways South Division Meet
Parkview High School
Orfordville, Wisconsin - 5/6/2024

Results
Girls Triple Jump JV
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Athena Condon 10 Parkview 25-05.00 10
2 Sheri Montgomery 10 Parkview 22-11.50 8
Girls Shot Put JV
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Grace Trudell 12 Johnson Creek 27-08.50 10
2 Xanthe Sanchez 12 Johnson Creek 23-01.50 8
3 Kennedy Reichert 11 Deerfield 21-00.50 6
4 Makayla Flynn 9 Johnson Creek 20-01.00 4
5 Grace Albedyll 10 Deerfield 19-09.00 2
Girls Discus Throw JV
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Grace Albedyll 10 Deerfield 65-02 10
2 Makayla Flynn 9 Johnson Creek 59-11 8
3 Kennedy Reichert 11 Deerfield 59-01 6
4 Xanthe Sanchez 12 Johnson Creek 56-07 4
5 Serenity Pautsch 9 Parkview 54-11 2
Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
1) Deerfield 139 2) Johnson Creek 108
3) Palmyra-Eagle 107 4) Parkview 100
5) Abundant Life Christian Sc 63 6) Madison Country Day 20
Women - JV - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored
1) Deerfield 120 2) Parkview 69
3) Johnson Creek 42 4) Abundant Life Christian S 10
5) Palmyra-Eagle 8
Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
1) Deerfield 175 2) Abundant Life Christian S 156
3) Parkview 73 4) Palmyra-Eagle 68
5) Madison Country Day 15 5) Johnson Creek 15
Men - JV - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
1) Abundant Life Christian Sc 287 2) Deerfield 46
3) Johnson Creek 15 4) Palmyra-Eagle 2

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



